Route 32 - To Perth Route 33 - To Perth Effective: 01/02/2026 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @

14507 / 12203 / 14507 / 12203 / 27928 / 14507 / 12203 / 27928 / 14507 / 12203 /
Stop No. 11908 1887 Stand7  Stand D5 Stop No. 11908 11887 Stand7  Stand D5 Stop No. Stand 1 11259 Stand7  Stand D5 Stop No. Stand 1 11259 Stand7  Stand D5
Melville Pde / Coode St/  Causeway Elizabeth Melville Pde /  Coode St/  Causeway Elizabeth : Technology : ; Technology .
Route No. Thelma St Angelo St Bus Stn Quay Bus Stn Route No. Thelma St Angelo St Bus Stn Quay Bus Stn Route No. Curtin Central Park Western Causeway Elizabeth Route No. Curtin Central Park Western Causeway Elizabeth
Bus Stn Precinct Bus Stn Quay Bus Stn Bus Stn Precinct Bus Stn Quay Bus Stn

Monday to Friday Saturday .
am 32 5:35 5:40 5:46 6:00 am 32 T:44 7:49 7:56 8:1 Monday to Friday Saturday

32 6:1 6:16 6:23 6:38 32 8:43 8:48 8:55 911 am_33 5:50 5:53 6:01 6:14 am_33 714 (Al 1.24 .31
32 6:39 6:45 6:52 7:09 32 9:43 9:48 9:55 10:11 33 6:23 6:21 6:36 6:52 33 8:14 8:18 8:25 8:38
32 6:58 7:04 712 7:30 32 10:43 10:48 10:55 11:11 33 6:51 6:55 1:05 122 33 9:14 9:18 9:26 9:40
32 715 7:21 7:29 7:49 32 11:45 11:50 11:57 12:14 33 716 1:20 .32 751 33 10:14 10:18 10:26 10:41
32 7:30 7:36 7:45 8:08 pm 32 12:46 12:51 12:58 1:16 33 7:36 7:40 7:53 8:15 33 1:14 11:18 1:26 1:43 Routes
32 7:45 752 8:02 8:26 32 1:46 1:51 1:58 2:16 33 7:56 8:00 8:13 8:35 pm 33 12:14 12:18 12:26 12:43
L k. 32 8:00 8:07 8:17 8:41 32 2:46 2:51 2:58 3:15 33 8:31 8:35 8:47 9:08 33 1:14 1:18 1:26 1:43 32 Perth - Como
OOKINng 32 8:20 8:26 8:36 9:00 32 3:46 3:51 3:58 415 33 9:31 9:35 9:44  10:02 33 2:14 2:18 2:26 2:41 via Mill Point Rd
for more 32 8:50 8:56 9:05 9:26 32 4:47 4:52 4:59 5:16 33 10:31 10:35 10:44 1:02 33 314 318 3:26 3.4 .
: . 32D 920 9:26 9:36 956 32 5:47 5:52 5:59 6:15 33 11:31 1:35 11:44 12:01 33 4:14 4:18 4:25 4:41 33 Perth - Curtin Central Bus Stn
information? 32 9:52 9:58 10:05 10:23 32 6:45 6:50 6:56 71 pm 33 12:31 12:35 12:44 1:01 33 5:14 5:18 5:25 5:41 via Kensington
32 10:22 10:28 10:35 10:52 32 7:43 7:48 7:54 8:09 33 1:31 1:35 1:44 2:01
32 10:52 10:58 11:05 11:22 32 8:43 8:48 8:53 9:08 33 2:31 2:35 2:44 3:02 Sunday & Public Holidays
Visit us online 32D 11:22 11:28 11:38 11:55 32 9:43 9:48 9:53 10:07 33 3:27 3:31 3:41 3:59 am 33 914 917 9:24 9:40
transperth.wa.gov.au 32 11:52 11:58 12:05 12:22 gg 2:22 fgz ‘5‘13 ‘;:gf 33 10:14 10:17 10:25 10:41
Get the a pm 32 12:22 12:28 12:35 12:52 Sunday & Public Holidays 33 1:14 117 1:25 11:41
Downtoad our free 32 12:52  12:58 1:05 1:22 am 32 8:43 8:48 8:55 9:10 33 5:46 5:50 6:00 6:18 pm 33 12:14 12:18 12:226  12:41
. ® - 32 1:22 1:28 1:34 1:51 32 9:43 9:48 9:55 10:10 33 1:14 1:18 1:26 1:41 For information about connections
iPhone® or Android™ app 32 1:52 1:58 2:04 2:21 : S . : . . . . ; ; ;
to help you plan your journey. : : : : 32 10:43 10:48 10:55 1 33 2:14 2:18 2:26 2:41 with other bus and train services,
gg ggi ggg :2”3)74 ggg 32 11:44 11:49 11:56 12:12 gg 3:14 3213 32;2 3:41 please use the JourneyPlanner at
: : : : pm 32 12:45 12:50 12:57 1:13 4:14 41 4 4.41 transperth.wa.gov.au
32 3:25 3:31 3:39 3:58 32 1:45 1:50 1:57 2:13 33 5:14 5:18 5:26 5:41 P 9
25 3B e 08 32 2:45 2:50 2:56 311
: : . 2 32 3:45 3:50 3:56 4N
32 4:25 4:30 4:31 4:51 32 4:45 4:49 4:55 5:10
32 4:55 3:00 3:01 3:21 32 5:45 5:49 5:55 6:10
gg 2;% 2;32 2;1319 2;33 32 6:45 6:49 6:55 7:09
Link to the Transperth app 32 7:00 7:05 710 7:26 32 145 149 158 8:09
for Android™ and iPhone® 32 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:25
32 9:00 9:04 9:09 9:24
Call us
nfoLine on > 6213
( . ) . . D Deviates via Hurlingham Rd, Manning Tce,
Hearing or speech impaired? Swanview Tce and Brookside Av.
Call via NRS on 133 677 S  Operates on school days only. Suburbs
. Departs Como Secondary College at 3.25pm
Visit an InfoCentre at: and operates express to Henley St before Bentley Perth
* Airport Central Station Canning Hwy, Como. Como South Perth
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station East Perth Victoria Park
e Perth Busport Kensington
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station
All Transperth buses are accessible

’\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 32 - To Como Route 33 - To Bentley Route 32, 33 Map
Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @

HIGHGATE
East Perth

12203/ 10143 / 12203/ 10143 / 12203 /Stand 10143/ 27928/ 12203 /Stand 10143/ 27928/ - NORTHBRIDGE
Stop No. StandD5  Stand g 11508 Stop No. StandD5  Stand gt 11508 Stop No. D5 Stand 1 1264 Stand 1 Stop No. D5 Stand 1 1264 Stand 1 city West <\ |
Elizabeth Causewa Wesle Melville Pde / Elizabeth Causewa Wesle Melville Pde / ; Technology : : Technology : T }
Route No. Quay Bus Stn Bus Stny CoIInga Thelma St Route No. Quay Bus Stn Bus Stny CoIquYe Thelma St Route No. ouE;;,Z gtl)litgtn cgﬂies":ﬁy Pap;e\f‘l:?:(t:fm curé':scset?]tral Route No. OUEaI;Z %?litgtn Cgﬁ:esv\tlﬁy Pa;l:e\fé?rﬂ?rn CurEIlTSCSetl:]traI \ oL
Monday to Frid Saturd g -
am 32 70 725 32 742 am 32 7:13 7:23 7:29 7:38 T . . . L . : : PERTH [ NG O ®
2H 140 7:55 8:02 812 2 813 8:24 8:30 8:39 am_33 7.00 7.4 .22 7:31 2] 33 8:43 8:54 201 9:09 WEST /
328 7:40 7:56 8:08 8:15 32 9:13 9:24 9:31 9:40 33 7:53 8:10 8:20 8:29 33 9:43 9:55 10:02 10:10 PERTH Mill St =y Royal Perth EAST PERTH /JV
» B4 9:00 007 o8 > i ot 1133 143 33 955 1010 10:18 10:26 33 11:43 156 12:04  12:12 =
. : : : : . : : 33 10:55 11:10 11:18 11:26 pm 33 12:43 12:56 1:.04 1:12 Elizabeth Quay
2 9:14 9:30 9:36 9:47 pm 32 1213 1226 12:33  12:44 , : : _ : : : : et a
32 9:44 9:59 10:05 10:16 32 113 1:26 1:33 1:44 33 1:55 12:10 12:18 12:27 33 1:43 1:56 2:04 2:12 Trinity Coll ® Burswoodé
32 10:14 1029 1035 10:45 2 2:13 2:26 2:33 2:44 g 33 12:55 1 119 1:28 33 2:43 2:56 3:04 3:12 /
N " . . . . N N 33 1:55 2:1 2:19 2:28 33 3:43 3:56 4:03 411 i
32 10:44 10:59 1:05 1n:15 32 313 3:26 3:33 3:44 : : : : : : : : /
R . N N . . N N 33 2:50 3:06 3:15 3:24 33 4:43 4:56 5:03 5:11 | 1
32 114 11:29 11:35 11:45 32 4:13 4:21 4:34 4:45 : , , _ : : : : f -
% a4 1ree 1208 1246 3 513 527 534 5as 33 324 340 3:51 4:00 33 543 556 603 6 ! i
. . N . : . . . 33 3:44 4:01 41 4:21 33 6:43 6:56 7:03 (Al | !
pm 32D  12:14 1229  12:39  12:50 32 6:13 6:26 6:33 6:43 B S04 422 3 i, ~\ )
32 12:44 12:59 1:06 117 32 713 1:26 7:32 4 . . L d Swan River 1
32 114 1:29 1:36 147 32 8:13 826 832 841 33 424 442 452 5:02 Sunday & Public Holidays egen \
32 144 159 207 28 32 9:13 925  9:31 9:40 > T 71 am 33 9:43 955  10:02  10:09 Causeway \
20 214 2:30 241 2:52 32 1043 1025 10:31  10:40 - oo e i P 33 10:43  10:55 11:03 111 @ susstation
32 2:44 3:00 3:09 3:20 3 5:51 6: o7 6: 6 6: 25 33 11:43 11:56 12:04 12:12 Train / Bus Transfer VICTORIA PARK
32 A - - 3:27 3:38 Sunday & Public Holidays 3 6:17 6:32 6:41 6:49 pm 33 12:43 12:56 1:04 112 O Train station
32 3:14 3:31 3:41 3:53 am 32 913 924 9:30 9:39 33 200 14 722 7:29 33 1:43 1:56 2:04 2:12 @ rimesst Way Ra~
32 342 359 400 421 21003 1024 10:30 1040 ' ' ' ' 38 243 25 308 3l ot i point BB -
32 4:10 4:28 4:38 4:50 32 3 125 131 a1 33 3:43 3:56 4:03 4 === Bus Routes & [ Second Al
32 4:27 4:45 4:55 5:08 pm 32 12;13 12;26 12232 12;43 33 4:43 4:55 5:02 5:10 Bus Route Numbers og
32 4:43 5:02 5:12 5:25 32 113 1:26 1:32 1:43 33 5:43 5:55 6:02 6:10 Bus Route starts Wesleyg © Wesley Coll /)0&
32 4:59 5:18 5:28 5:41 32 2:13 2:26 2:32 2:43 and terminates College ¢
32 5:14 5:32 5:42 5:54 : : ; : = TrainLine Bright st
32 3:13 3:26 3:32 3:43 SOUTH R_ Banksia Tce
32 5:31 5:48 5:57 6:09 32 4:13 4:26 4:32 4:43 E3 Hospital \ PERTH
32 5:48 6:05 6:13 6:24 32 5:13 5:26 5:32 5:43 e School, University, Dyson St Q ¢ Ka;thSE .
32 6:05  6:2l 629 6:40 32 6:13 625 631 6:42 TATE \ Y W
32 6:25 6:40 6:47 6:58 32 713 7:24 7:30 7:40 Shopping Centre \
32 6:47 7:01 7:08 719 32 8:13 8:24 8:30 8:39 Parks \\\ KENSINGTON
32 7:20 7:33 7:39 7:49 \ &
32 8:20 832 838  8:48 o \ 2 Teohiviooy el
32 9:20 9:31 9:37 9:47 \‘ 8 () Western Precinct
32 10:20 10:31 10:36 10:46 EFd"ih 8 COMO
32 11:20 11:30 11:35 11:44 Mel¥:':5r:g§4 @*Thelma st retpton

4.
S¥man Rd

!
M
Leqend : ary St Peg;nos
A Operates on school days only and departs ' /

oSetey
BENTLEY
University Bvd

¢ Dumas Rd
Kent St Senior High School at 3.12pm.

A
y
N
D Deviates via Hurlingham Rd, Manning Tce, ,"
Swanview Tce and Brookside Av. N e Sekoramm Coll
L]
A\

H Operates on school holidays only. Curtin Central Ccumin

f 33 Curtin
S  Operates on school days only and extends R atin Curtin S:r:;srgtye
to Como Secondary College. 0 Scale M \ KARAWARA

\éCanninq Bridge

‘\
\

MANNING

"’

WATERFORD

s



